

18E001 - East Arbutus Lake Rd			Elmer's				Reith-Riley			
			Base Bid		Alt #1		Base Bid		Alt #1	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization	LSUM	1	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 207,000.00	\$ 207,000.00
Clearing	Acre	1	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 3,080.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	13	\$ 805.00	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 10,465.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 9,425.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 9,425.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	388	\$ 175.00	\$ 67,900.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 67,900.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 52,380.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 52,380.00
Culv, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ea	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
Embankment, LM	Cyd	20	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,100.00
Excavation, Earth	Cyd	1200	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 24,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd	1000	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 22,000.00
_Berm Grading	Sta	20	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
_Ditching	Sta	30	\$ 750.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
Aggregate Base	Ton	2650	\$ 24.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 55,650.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 55,650.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	800	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 23,200.00
Trenching	Sta	150	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 15,750.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 15 inch	Ea	22	\$ 650.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 12,650.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 15 inch	Ft	800	\$ 75.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type E	Ea	3	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	3	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 5,250.00
HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	550	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 5.86	\$ 3,223.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 3,217.50
HMA, LVSP (Wedge)	Ton	5275	\$ 61.00	\$ 321,775.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 321,775.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 300,675.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 300,675.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	5.2	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 18,304.00		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,400.00		\$ -
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	27600	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 1,656.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	27600	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 1,932.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 1,656.00
_Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
Riprap, Plain	Syd	500	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00
_Slope Restoration, Type C, Modified	Syd	19000	\$ 3.25	\$ 61,750.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 61,750.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 99,750.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 99,750.00
Monument Box	Ea	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
Monument Box Adjust	Ea	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
Monument Preservation	Ea	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
Alternate Bid #1										
_HMA, Ultra Thin, Med. Volume	Ton	2150			\$ 72.00	\$ 154,800.00			\$ 61.00	\$ 131,150.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	1			\$ 805.00	\$ 805.00			\$ 725.00	\$ 725.00
Total										
			\$ 867,308.00		\$ 997,609.00		\$ 1,000,555.00		\$ 1,131,024.50	